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gZƒtÔZâxZ0ZÅ.5åEEgZzgZâx�z)ëÆZ̧Zw9zU*"$÷ZzgË9Üô

57 ÑÑÑÑgggg{{{{:::: 16 ââââxxxx))))LLLLLLLLZZZZ����gggg$$$$óóóóóóóó||||zzzz

16

Isl
am

ic 
Res

ea
rch

 C
en

tre
 R

aw
alp

ind
i. 

    
    

    
    

  0
51

-48
30

38
6



ug$Æ#³7XzZ:v
«7~aÆªxÅ˜ÆzZà®gzZc*]»tÈìā

)qƒZzg)‡g~”VÃë$V~9Z™**4ZzgZaìX
úi è ZÑâxŸð»tÈ¹VÐWŠHāŒÛWy»qƒfZgÔ̂�)b

Ðl!zZ�ƒÔZâ#Ö7™zZY?!
ô!Åug$Æ£«~vÔZâxZ£ZzgZ0xx h ¦**/z0�

z){ÆZ̧ZwÅHwì?¼Â¨g™,X!
¢zg]ZzgZCZgÅqª~tY,̂ìā9Z·{qƒŒÛWy ÜvîGZH:

c*Šzu}ßÍVÐic*Š{ŒÛWyY+zZÑ^Zâ#Ö™ZñZzgZkÅ˜ÆÔ
™83ï
E

GGc*™Z>Ø6,ÃðŠ?7ìXzZ:vg[Z°=
)71&âÞ8002Y(

ZWZMgÅ

$+®)Å{m¶Kã:9ug$Ð� è ZI
†0Zß6g¶ZvÐgzZe$ìā)Zâx(ZziZ¦)g¶Zv(ä=¹:

Åug$Ð a Z}Z1·!?QyßÍVÆ!*g}~Hëƒ�ZLÑ
�gnp÷?~ä¹:t%æEN}ßv÷X

Ön³³³‹Ú³à‘³³^u³³ge³‚Âèi³v³‚ù$³³äÂ³à…‰çÙ]Ö×#³ä"# Z,Vä�Ûâc*:LL
eí¡Íe‚ÂjäāŸœeÇ˜]Öv‚m&XX

ÅZ+ug$_5é NEƒ�ZkÅ$+®) a ÃðÌZ($+�7&?gÎwZv

ÆÜsƒÂz{ug$Ð�:™}ªug$ÐCÙ$+��g‚rìX
)ZÅ‹3ðGgc*]`4m8731b4431Ôz�{Œ(

57 ÑÑÑÑgggg{{{{:::: 17 ââââxxxx))))LLLLLLLLZZZZ����gggg$$$$óóóóóóóó||||zzzz

17

Isl
am

ic 
Res

ea
rch

 C
en

tre
 R

aw
alp

ind
i. 

    
    

    
    

  0
51

-48
30

38
6



qƒiÛZið

Â±ZÑ©x

2+gZzg¼k,
ug$~ìāLL2+gÐ¼k,7$+rpz»âwòY@*ìóóZk» ÎZw:

HÈìX2+gz*iZvÆ**x6,Y,̂ìc*<Lìā7?
)†Z+m,0(†Zv0!*iÆëzò~Z,Vät�Ûâc*ìāZ¤/Ëä
2+gâãìÂ7g~™}1WÒ{Z(:™}ZzgQqgz!*Ñug$ÒyÅX

)·¬Šw÷á{Ô',¤6(
EEŸm³³³³³³ªi³³³³±]e³³³àø ä�Ûâc*: a ÐgzZe$ìāÑ h ¦**Z1CÙk,{ ZœZ[:

t�Ý]Ö³³ß³³„…öe�³³±ÿÖ³Üm³Ó³àÎö³‚ôù…Ö³³äæÖ³Ó³àm³×³Ïn³³ä]Ö³ß³„…āÖ³o]Ö³Ï³‚…Î³‚Îö³‚ôù…Ö³³ä
ÊnŠjí†t]Ö×#äeäÚà]ÖfínØÊn©i±Â×näÚ^ÖÜmÓàm©i±Â×näÚàÎfØóDD
Z0WŠx)ZK̈y(Ã2+gÃðq7Šî�QkÅ¼k,~:ƒp2+gQÐQk¼k,

Å§sáYCì�QkÆ!¨åGOg~¶ÔZ%ZvZk2+gÆfg)Ðz
ÐZk»âwdZ@*ì®Zz{¿z{)âwz){œº~(Šêì�z{ZkÐ

)9gg~:4966Ô9›:0461( ¬7ŠêåX
Zkug$ÐU*"$”{ZÅ=ô~ñÑ**·ŠZzŠgZig¶Zvä�Ûâc*:

LLZÒßÍV»‡°{ìā-VÂZvÅgZ{~ZC…ya7™D�Ãð¤
Wy7,}Zkz‰Ü§b§bÅªZzg2+g,â…÷X!*[Åug$~‰‰‰

ZvmzÅä�Ûâc*ā2+gZzg5â+Ð¼k,7<$Ëƒ@*z„ì� -
¼k,~ìX›Åug$~™s-Vìā2+g:â**™zZknā2+gÐ
¼k,7<$ËXqÑè2+g»7gZ™**zZZ#ìX1W\ä�2+gÐI�Ûâc*z{

57 ÑÑÑÑgggg{{{{:::: 18 ââââxxxx))))LLLLLLLLZZZZ����gggg$$$$óóóóóóóó||||zzzz

18

Isl
am

ic 
Res

ea
rch

 C
en

tre
 R

aw
alp

ind
i. 

    
    

    
    

  0
51

-48
30

38
6



Zk2+gÐT~tZNŠƒā2+gâ+ÐšTÞYñÏ‰ZÒYŠV»o{
ƒ@*ìpZ¤/tYy™2+g™}ā**«ZzgŸgZv„ìZzg�Zkäë~–
ìz„ƒÇÂZ+2+gI7ÉZk»7gZ™**Zq-„Š]ZzgzZZ#ìXZ[Zy
ßÍVÆqw6,¹„Z\kì�}.ZÃgh™Šzu}),gÍVc*Šgz3VÅ2+g
â3z{´z{ÕgƒäÆZCZZyÌÅD÷Yè2+gZq-âà„Š]ìZk

n)ZvÅ2+gâ+zZÑæuƒY@*ìXóó
)9gg~Ô,·„Šz²Ñƒg`8m46Ô56Ib8066(

}Zq-WŠòÅZzÑŠ7ìÔZÐe’āœ‡]z){Zzg(Zqw~
ẑsg{™ÚŠ¬N™@*gìpZ¤/z{Z(™äÆOñt2+gâ}ìā

Z}Zv!Z¤/$ðGNä=gCŠ}Šc*Â~KÔæg�c*hwz){y™zVÇXZ+
2+gâ'NqìZzgZ¤/âyáÂZÐ7gZ™**zZZ#ìX
Šzu~§sZq-¿ìÔZÐZvägCŠ}Šc*c*ÃðÚ«�ÛâðÂplƒ™
Zkä2+gâyà:LLZ}Zv¾Z]ìÔ~¾}Š+Æn#V»x™zVÇXóó
t2+g!*Ç9ZzgIh+{ìX
ZvÆ**x6,2+gz*iY,̂Zzg9ìÉ2+gz*iƒC„ÜsZq-ZvÆnìX

)ZvÆ**x6,2+gz*iwZxìXQyìāW\tX™`ƒVÐXzZvZD
ZÐZŠ~úiZzgZ‡#Ö

Z¤/Ãð¿�ÛnúiZÐZŠ~îg6,ZŠZ™@*ìXy~ËZzg(c*K~Â ÎZw:
ZkÆnZ‡#ÖIÑiòìc*7?Z¤/p+M)®)Å:ƒXYèŒV6,
Zq-²[¬Ý»IìāZ‡#Ö¢zg~ìZzg¼ÂZfZyŠ¶Æh~Ì÷

)·¬Šw÷á{Ô',¤6( Z¤/p)úi(ZÐZŠ~„YV:ƒX
ZÐZŠ~îg6,�Ûnúi7,"zZáÆnZ‡#ÖI¢zg~7ìX ZœZ[:

57 ÑÑÑÑgggg{{{{:::: 19 ââââxxxx))))LLLLLLLLZZZZ����gggg$$$$óóóóóóóó||||zzzz

19

Isl
am

ic 
Res

ea
rch

 C
en

tre
 R

aw
alp

ind
i. 

    
    

    
    

  0
51

-48
30

38
6



Zk!*]ÆPŠÑbŠg`fs÷:
äZÎŠ0m,h+Zzg¼0®ÃZLy~úi7,Jð h ¦**†Zv0&Š

pZ¹ZfZyZzgZ‡#Öì»¬7Šc*XŠ¶9›)Â[ZR].!*[
Zß[Z\zäZÑh+~ZZ°“°Z°Ãqz¬ZÅ3Œ43þ

G
EGb435ÔF,³ŠZgZ?x:1911(

Zkug$Ð¥xƒZāK~ZfZyzZ‡#ÖƒäÆˆyc*K~
Šzu~)®)ÆnZfZyzZ‡#Ö¢zg~7ìX

Zq-WŠòK~Wc*Zzgúiƒ_¶Âz{Z‡#ÖìÎXZÐ²z{0Z²Û
g¶Zvä¹:Z‡#Ö:¼YèëäZ‡#ÖÈŠ~ìX

)'Z0Z!�1B122b5032z�{9(

�g@*¹Zzg!©lç
E

LŒÛWyZâxW@ä�Ûâc*:Z¤/?ZLy~Z‡#ÖÍßZzg
)'Z0Z!�1B022b6922z�{Œ( eƒÂ'+£é

G
g}nt»°ìX
²z{0Z²Ûg¶Zvä�Ûâc*:Z¤/?^~ƒÂ'+£é

G
g~%èìāZfZyZzg

)ñƒòZâxâ´1B37b651Ôz�{9( Z‡#Ö¼c*ÜsZ‡#ÖÈŠzZzgZfZy:ŠzX
'×h+,ÆnŠ¶ñƒòZâxâ´)gzZ!îGGZ0ZØÌÔZ"gZØr

#-B©3§ö
EGG

G
G

:891(
n ¥xƒZāŠzu~)®)ÆnŠz!*g{ZfZy¢zg~7ìZzgZÐZŠ~úiÆ

ZfZyc*Z‡#Ö¢zg~7ì®ZW\Æ´ºÆ²[¬Ý»I97ìX
XgzZc*]~Z+qª~ZfZy»f™Wc*ìz{Zd-B5éGE[Zzg�Zi6,úw÷X

)s#Ö(!Î**
¤/ŠyÆÔ{ÐoÎ™)¸„(c*ËZzg§jÐpyïÜ& ÎZw:

÷áh+²!~)s%îG(ë÷XŒV6,¼²[|Z]™D÷ZzgZq-Šz„
äÌ¹ìXHt<Lìc*´`Ænô/äHåc*ÃðZzgzz¶?

)·¬Šw÷á{Ô',¤6(

57 ÑÑÑÑgggg{{{{:::: 20 ââââxxxx))))LLLLLLLLZZZZ����gggg$$$$óóóóóóóó||||zzzz

20

Isl
am

ic 
Res

ea
rch

 C
en

tre
 R

aw
alp

ind
i. 

    
    

    
    

  0
51

-48
30

38
6



s#ÖÃZgŠz~!Î**c*Â1Î**ë÷ÔZk§jÐ¼py ZœZ[:
ïw™´`HY@*ìXt¿Y,̂É<LìX
}Š¶9gg~)8391X0491(Zzg9›)2021ÔŠZgZ?x:5882(

Zzgô/™ZxÐU*"$ìX a t¿gÎwZv

f[Åúi7,"zZáÆú)Åúi?
Z¤/Ãð¿Ë6g~Ð):7,|ez{Z#KàÂf[Å)®) ÎZw:
9~ƒäzZà¶Hz{ZK)¬ZŠZ™}ÇZzgQ)®)~ŠZ4ƒÇc*¬
f[7,|™)ZŠZ™}ÇXúi~F,KM¢zg~ìā7?

)·¬Šw÷á{Ô',¤6(
EEÊÛ^œ�…ÒjÜÊ’×ùç]æÚ^Ê^iÓÜÊªiÛç]óDD ug$~Wc*ìā ZœZ[:

)9gg~:536Ô9›:306( :?�0*ßÂúi7,|ßZzg�̄]ƒYñÂ7g~™ßX
Zkug$Å¥zÐf[7,"zZáÆúf[Åúi7,³Zzgˆ
~)Åúi7,|BXúi~F,KM»ìw¢zg~ìpZCZg~qªÆ

Z©x‰Zz‡]$+wYD÷X
f[zZáÆú)Åúi7,−÷}DÆ_.Ëug$c*ZW,Ð

U*"$7ìXzZvZD

%±gÆ¦ÎZÅ}Õä&Y,̂7ì
~)�Û7ƒVp˜V»x™@*ƒV‰Šiz;VÁúiÆn ÎZw:

',q-N*ì7ŠêL)ÇH(ÅzzÐZzgL%ËzzÆÂHZ,~Ãð×
Æ‚B)5YìXZq-²!¬ÝäŒV¹ìāúi,™äÐ4ì
ā¦™z×Ã)Æ‚B1ZÐgzi»©w#Ö¯îX)·¬Šw÷á{Ô',¤6(

57 ÑÑÑÑgggg{{{{:::: 21 ââââxxxx))))LLLLLLLLZZZZ����gggg$$$$óóóóóóóó||||zzzz

21

Isl
am

ic 
Res

ea
rch

 C
en

tre
 R

aw
alp

ind
i. 

    
    

    
    

  0
51

-48
30

38
6



Z¤/”h+6g~ZzgÑ¦±gƒÂLrgŠzúi,¦™Æ7,−Y,̂ ZœZ[:
ìX,ÆnŠ¶âx)Z�g$:25m71@*52

z,W\Æn4ZzgoƒtìāZkâ™~Ãgh™ÃðŠzu~Y,̂
â™~ˆl™B˜V0*È~Ðúi,7,|ÃX

G*y~úgÂV»Y**
HúgÂV»G*yY**LrgY,̂ìā7? ÎZw:
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